L20000120906

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ddress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400343846814

05/04/20--01021--010 **125.00

ALL CHASSIT

2020 MAY -4 PM 2: 05

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor							
		JNB V	Zentures, LL	C.				
SUBJI	Name of Limited Fiability Company							
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted)	or tiling.				
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the fo	llowing:				
			Jeremy N. F	Bresslei				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of I	cison		• • •		
					- · · · · ·		20	
			Firm/Con	ipany			20 H/	-
			4170 Curt	is Blvd		三 (2) (2) (3)	1020 MAY -	
			Addres	s		### ****	<u></u>	- <u>!</u>
			Cocoa, FL	32927			PM 2:	Ţ
			ity-State and				-05	
			essler21argi	** *,*				
	ì	E-mail address: (to be used	for future an	nual report notificati	on)			
For furth	ici information co	ncorning this matter, please	call					
	Jeremy	N. Bresslei	321	615-7400	ı			
	Nam	e of Person at (, A)	ca Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:						
₽ \$12:	5 00 Filing Fee	* 18130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	00 Filing Fee & I Copy copy is enclosed)	El\$160.00 Certificate Certified C radditional co	of Status lopy	s de	
	<u>Mailin</u>	g Address	Ş	treet Address				
		iling Section on of Corporations		lew Filing Section Di he Centre of Tallaha				
	P.O. B	ox 6327	2	415 N. Monroe Stree	et, Suite 810			
	Tallab	issee: 14 (C.3.1.)	.1.	allabasson El 3230	1			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	JNB Ve	ngges, LLC	
(Must contain the	words "Limited La	ability Company,	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal offi	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is,
<u>Principal Office Address</u> : 4170 Curus Blyd			Mailing Address:
		4170 Curus Blyd	
Cocoa, F1, 32927	·-	Cocoa, FL 32927	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro The Limited Liability Company canno	ot serve as its own R	Registered Agent. N	t's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro (The Limited Liability Company cannother business entity with an active) The name and the Florida street addres	ot serve as its own R Florida registration.	Registered Agent. N	t's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro The Limited Liability Company canno another business entity with an active	of serve as its own R Florida registration, as of the registered a	Registered Agent. N	it's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro The Limited Liability Company canno another business entity with an active	of serve as its own R Florida registration, as of the registered a Jerenn	Registered Agent, No. 19 (1997)	it's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro The Limited Liability Company canno another business entity with an active	of serve as its own R Florida registration. is of the registered a 	Registered Agent, No. 2015 September 1985 September 2015 September	it's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro (The Limited Liability Company cannot another business entity with an active) The name and the Florida street addres	of serve as its own R Florida registration. is of the registered a 	Registered Agent, No. 2015, Pressler Name Curtis Blvd	it's Signature: fou must designate an individual o
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Ro (The Limited Liability Company cannot another business entity with an active) The name and the Florida street addres	of serve as its own R Florida registration. as of the registered a Leterna 4170 C	Registered Agent, No. 2015, Pressler Name Curtis Blvd	it's Signature: fou must designate an individual c

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited hability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I turther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

2020 HAY -4 PH 2: 05

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" Authorized Member		
"MGR" Manager		
AMBŖ	Jeremy N. Br <u>essl</u> er 4170 Curus Blyd	··
	Cocoa, FL 32927	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
·		
		····
(Use attachment (faccessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date		. (OPTIONAL)
If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	ecific and cannot be more than five b	usiness days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not i	neet the applicable statutory filing requ	rirements, this date will not be listed a
he document's effective date on the Department		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any		
eteer var en ender provisions, it taly		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE!		
Geremy N	B. I who	10000
	resser 4127	12020
Signature of a me This document is execu	ember or an authorized representation to the content of the conten	ce of a member. (3 (4) (b), Florida Statutes.

Jeremy N. Bressler - Organi<u>zer Member</u> Typed or printed name of signee

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$ 817-155, F.S.

- S. 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- 8 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)